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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Total
Single 30th 15:20 Gustavian 7.50 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -55.45
Newcastle
Single 30th 13:55 Wodhooh 15.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -54.45
Fairyhouse
Single 29th 15:40 Newbury [Annsam 26.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -54.45
Single 29th 13:55 Newbury |The Jukebox 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 -53.45
Man
Single 29th 12:25 Snow Dragon 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -56.95
Doncaster
Single 27th 14:45 Chemical 4.85 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -55.95
\Wetherby Warfare
Single 27th 14:25 Market |Marsh Wren 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 -54.95
Rasen
Single 27th 15:10 Hereford |Billams Legacy 3.55 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -58.45
Single 27th 15:55 Dundalk |James Henry 41.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -57.45
Trixie 27th 2.00 Loss -2.00 -56.45
14:45 Chemical 4.33 4
\Wetherby Warfare
14:25 Market |Marsh Wren 3.75 1
Rasen
15:10 Hereford |Billams Legacy 3.50 4
Trixie 26th 2.00 Loss -2.00 -54.45
15:00 Tom Creen 8.50 4
Sedgefield
14:30 Finisk River 15.00 6
Sedgefield
13:40 Asian Star 9.50 PU
Southwell
Single 26th 13:40 Asian Star 9.50 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -52.45
Southwell
Single 26th 15:00 Tom Creen 8.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -51.45
Sedgefield
Single 26th 14:30 Finisk River 15.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -50.45
Sedgefield
Trixie 23rd 1.20 Loss -1.20 -49.45
19:55 Optician 15.00 2
\Wolverhampto
n
16:10 Royal Zabeel 10.00 2
Newcastle
13:50 Haydock |Hillcrest 9.00 4
Single 23rd 19:55 Optician 15.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -48.25
Wolverhampto
n
Single 23rd 16:10 Royal Zabeel 10.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -47.25
Newcastle
Single 23rd 13:50 Haydock |Hillcrest 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -46.25
Single 23rd 12:08 Haydock |Rocheval 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -45.25
Single 22nd 14:05 Ascot Mylesfromwickl 6.80 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -44.25
ow
Single 22nd 20:30 Dundalk [Just Another 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -43.25
Eagle
Single 22nd 18:00 Dundalk |Imperial Dream 6.50 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -42.25
Single 22nd 15:25 Loverdose 3.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -41.25
Chepstow
Single 22nd 13:05 Lucky Lugger 13.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -40.25
Chepstow
Single 22nd 14:40 Ascot Break My Soul 3.75 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -39.25
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 22nd 13:30 Ascot  |Wade Out 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -38.25
Single 22nd 12:55 Ascot Rare Edition 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -37.25
Single 21st 14:15 Somethingtoso 7.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -36.25
\Wincanton meone
Single 21st 13:45 A Perfect Day 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 -35.25
\Wincanton
Single 21st 15:00 Warwick |Jeune Belle 21.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -40.75
Single 21st 13:53 Warwick |For Gina 14.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -39.75
Single 21st 12:53 Warwick |Aviation 34.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -38.75
Single 20th 13:00 Warwick |Classic 15.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -37.75
Maestro
Single 20th 15:20 Warwick |Johnny Mac 70.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -36.75
Single 20th 14:10 Warwick |Kamaxos 13.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -35.75
Single 20th 16:30 Kempton |Dimsons 35.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -34.75
Single 19th 18:00 Rousing 10.00 1.00 Race - 0.00 -33.75
Southwell Encore Cancelled
Single 19th 12:40 Lingfield |Devasboy 22.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -33.75
Single 19th 17:30 Kinetic 6.00 1.00 Race - 0.00 -31.75
Southwell Cancelled
Single 19th 13:10 Lingfield |Con Te Partiro 9.80 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -31.75
Single 19th 15:49 Carlisle |Majestic 8.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -30.75
Jameela
Single 19th 14:40 Carlisle |Broderick 10.50 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -29.75
Single 18th 20:00 Lusaka 26.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -28.75
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 18th 18:15 Cardano 26.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -27.75
Southwell
Single 18th 18:30 True Promise 5.40 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -26.75
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 17th 13:45 Westerninthep 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -25.75
Cheltenham ark
Single 17th 15:30 Dysart Enos 3.70 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -24.75
Cheltenham
Single 17th 14:55 Manothepeople 9.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -22.75
Cheltenham
Single 16th 15:48 Pink Crystal 51.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -21.75
Newcastle
Single 16th 12:50 Navan |Wajaaha 34.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -20.75
Single 16th 15:30 Major Fortune 11.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -19.75
Cheltenham
Single 15th 15:30 Gale Mahler 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -18.75
Cheltenham
Single 15th 13:20 Autumn Return 2.40 1.00 Win 1 1.40 -17.75
Newcastle
Single 15th 13:10 Plaisir Des Flos 6.20 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -19.15
Cheltenham
Single 14th 19:30 She's 14.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -18.15
Chelmsford Centimental
City
Single 14th 14:05 Market |Kankin 5.80 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -17.15
Rasen
Single 14th 13:05 Taunton |Mordred 16.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -16.15
Trixie 13th 1.20 Loss -1.20 -15.15
20:00 Socialise 4.00 3
Southwell
12:25 Bangor- |Lowry's Bar 3.25 2
On-Dee
14:50 Ayr Highly 9.50 F
Recommended
Single 13th 20:00 Socialise 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -13.95
Southwell
Single 13th 13:25 Bangor- |Major Dundee 17.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -12.95
On-Dee
Single 13th 14:50 Ayr Highly 9.50 1.00 Loss F -1.00 -11.95
Recommended
Single 13th 12:25 Bangor- |Lowry's Bar 3.60 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -10.95




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
On-Dee
Single 12th 18:00 Ring Of Gold 8.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -8.95
Southwell
Single 12th 20:30 Pleasant Man 81.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -7.95
Southwell
Single 12th 15:10 Enthused 12.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -6.95
Huntingdon
Single 11th 17:30 Majaz 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -5.95
Newcastle
Single 11th 20:15 Cooperation 4.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -4.95
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 11th 18:45 Hill Station 3.60 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -3.95
Wolverhampto
n
Single 11th 14:50 Kempton |Sacre Coeur 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -2.95
Trixie 10th 1.20 Loss -1.20 -1.95
14:00 Naas The Busy Fool 6.50 1
13:15 Ffos Las |Village Master 7.00 PU
14:25 Ffos Las |Balkardy 13.00 5
Single 10th 14:00 Naas The Busy Fool 7.60 1.00 Win 1 6.60 -0.75
Single 10th 13:15 Ffos Las |Village Master 7.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -7.35
Single 10th 14:25 Ffos Las |Balkardy 15.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -6.35
Single 10th 12:30 Sandown|Arqoob 20.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -5.35
Yankee 9th 1.00 Loss -1.00 -4.35
12:42 Kelso Half Shot 10.00 3
15:30 Forward Plan 8.00 4
\Wincanton
13:45 Pretending 3.75 5
\Wincanton
14:35 Eye Of Dubai 6.00 1
Doncaster
Single 9th 15:30 Forward Plan 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -3.35
\Wincanton
Single 9th 14:35 Eye Of Dubai 9.60 1.00 Win 1 8.60 -2.35
Doncaster
Single 9th 14:40 Aintree |Outlaw Peter 10.25 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -10.95
Single 9th 13:45 Pretending 5.10 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -9.95
\Wincanton
Single 9th 12:42 Kelso Half Shot 14.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -8.95
Yankee 8th 1.00 Loss -1.00 -7.95
17:15 Keep Me 4.50 2
Newcastle Stable
15:35 Exeter  |Striking A Pose 4.33 4
15:00 Exeter |Asian Spice 4.00 1
14:25 Exeter |Etalon 4.50 5
Single 8th 17:15 Keep Me 7.60 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -6.95
Newcastle Stable
Single 8th 15:35 Exeter  |Striking A Pose 10.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -5.95
Single 8th 15:00 Exeter |Asian Spice 5.10 1.00 Win 1 4.10 -4.95
Single 8th 14:25 Exeter |Etalon 5.20 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -9.05
Single 8th 14:35 Fontwell |Double 2.25 2.00 Win 1 2.50 -8.05
Powerful
Single 7th 12:20 Clonmel |Ad Caelum 15.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -10.55
Single 7th 16:30 Curious Rover 9.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -9.55
Newcastle
Single 7th 15:27 Newbury |[Masaccio 3.00 2.00 Win 1 4.00 -8.55
Single 7th 13:40 Newbury |Destroytheevid 2.20 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -12.55
ence
Single 7th 19:00 Arenas Del 13.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -11.55
Chelmsford Tiempo
City
Single 7th 15:55 Chesneys 2.75 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -10.55
Newcastle Charm
Single 7th 18:15 Fircombe Hall 6.20 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -8.55
Newcastle
Single 6th 14:43 Big Bear Hug 7.65 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -7.55




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Nottingham
Single 6th 13:05 Master 3.30 2.00 Win 1 4.60 -6.55
Musselburgh  |Technician
Single 6th 15:25 Kempton|Take A Breath 7.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -11.15
Single 6th 14:50 Kempton |Carlyle Square 15.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -10.15
Single 6th 15:30 Boston Joe 8.40 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -9.15
Chepstow
Single 5th 15:44 Redcar |Magnetic North 15.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -8.15
Single 5th 15:09 Redcar |Red Mirage 8.40 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -7.15
Single 5th 14:00 Redcar |Loyal Touch 16.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -6.15
Single 5th 13:25 Redcar |Red Derek 7.70 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -5.15
Single 5th 18:30 Marcello Si 9.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -4.15
Newcastle
Single 5th 14:40 Bringbackmem 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -3.15
Newcastle ories
Single 4th 17:00 Optician 8.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -2.15
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 4th 16:10 Ede'iffs Rock 11.00 1.00 Win 1 10.00 -0.15
Plumpton
Single 4th 16:02 Kempton |Al Ameen 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -10.15
Single 4th 14:57 Kempton |True Courage 18.50 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -9.15
Single 3rd 13:25 Curragh |Dark Viper 6.00 1.00 Loss 16 -1.00 -8.15
Single 3rd 14:42 Cork Jesse Evans 4.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -7.15
Single 3rd 14:53 Carlisle |Lunar 15.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -6.15
Discovery
Single 2nd 13:50 Take No 5.10 1.00 Win 1 4.10 -5.15
\Wetherby Chances
Single 2nd 16:50 Camacho Man 13.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -9.25
Southwell
Single 2nd 14:50 Bassadanza 34.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -8.25
Newmarket
Single 2nd 15:05 Ayr Rocheval 3.90 2.00 NR - 0.00 -7.25
Single 2nd 13:58 Ayr Glinger Flame 17.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -7.25
Single 2nd 15:45 Ascot Chianti 3.75 1.00 Win 1 2.75 -6.25
Classico
Single 2nd 15:15 Ascot Stream Of 6.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -9
Stars
Single 1st 19:00 Dundalk |Pier Pressure 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -8
Single 1st 19:30 Dundalk |Sky Legend 34.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 -7
Single 1st 20:30 Dundalk |Burren Song 15.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -6
Single 1st 18:15 Modern Times 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -5
Newcastle
Single 1st 14:35 Uttoxeter|North Parade 29.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -4
Single 1st 15:00 Midnight River 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -3
\Wetherby
Single 1st 13:15 Farnoge 4.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -2
\Wetherby

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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